
Co-Presidents Christina Block

Kendi Cunningham

Vice President – Fundraising

Co-Vice Presidents – Community Activities Robyn Hayes

Katie Harris

Vice President – Communication & Technology Anna Ely

Treasurer Veena Balasubramanyam

Secretary Kate Karagiannis

Book Fair Anna Ely

Kate Karagiannis

Box Tops Jessica Talley

Online Box Tops Jessica Banner

Hassle-free Fundraising Samantha Stirling

Trivia Night

Book Fair Breakfasts Kim Platt

International Night Manpreet Budhan

Sohini Ponnam

Kickball Kristen Merriman

Kelsey Mohsen

Restaurant Nights Jessica Barks

Trunk or Treat Leslie Wolfe

Beautification Kelsey Mohsen

Care Committee Kendi Cunningham

Community Service Jackie Bueg

Crayola Colorcycle Teresa Pagan

Stephanie Boehringer

Dad's Club Jason Warrelmann

5th Grade Activities Nancy Anstrom

Fine Dining Day Nancy Anstrom

Hospitality Bridget Berliner

Kahra Eisenbath

Room Parents Sarah Dull

Reader in Me Julie Hurley

Laura Otto

PTO Positions 2018-19

Executive Board

VP – Fundraising Committees

VP – Community Activities

Additional Committees



Spirit Wear Carrie Chapman

STEM Night Andy Seavey

Teacher Appreciation Anne Branch

Volunteer Coordinator Kari Roehr

Welcome Anne Branch

Wonderful World of Henry Silvia Bowman

Yearbook Amy Rahm

Block Homes Carla Hoenig

Government Relations

PTO Leadership President

District Representatives



christina2382@hotmail.com

kjbean77@hotmail.com

dreweshayes@yahoo.com

katv309@yahoo.com

anna.ely77@gmail.com

veena_b99@yahoo.com

katekaragiannis@sbcglobal.net

Anna.ely77@gmail.com

katekaragiannis@sbcglobal.net

jesstalley44@gmail.com

jessicahbanner@gmail.com 

psstirling@sbcglobal.net

kimplatt1@aol.com

manpreet79@sbcglobal.net

sohini.ponnam@gmail.com

kristen.merriman81@gmail.com

kelseyk.mohsen@gmail.com

jessicabarks@gmail.com

lesr248@yahoo.com

kelseyk.mohsen@gmail.com

kjbean77@hotmail.com

japbueg@gmail.com

teresajg78@gmail.com

sboehringer2429@aol.com

thinkfix101@gmail.com

anstrom2001@sbcglobal.net

anstrom2001@sbcglobal.net

bridget_626@yahoo.com

kahraeisenbath@gmail.com

sadull318@gmail.com

jhurley8911@yahoo.com

lauraotto963@yahoo.com

PTO Positions 2018-19

Executive Board

VP – Fundraising Committees

VP – Community Activities

Additional Committees

mailto:psstirling@sbcglobal.net


rubydubydoo1@gmail.com

andyseavey@gmail.com

annebranch@sbcglobal.net

kariroehr@gmail.com

annebranch@sbcglobal.net

silviatbowman@gmail.com

amyrahm@gmail.com

carlahoenig@yahoo.com

District Representatives


